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CODE SIZE
THREAD 
LENGTH

FLANGE 
DIAMETER PRICE

½ʺ

¾ʺ

1ʺ

1¼ʺ

1½ʺ

2ʺ

CODE SIZE
THREAD 
LENGTH

FLANGE 
DIAMETER BOX QTY PRICE

25mm 70mm 260 R17.14

CODE SIZE
THREAD 
LENGTH

FLANGE 
DIAMETER PRICE

STCHD050040
2" Male x 

1½" Female
60mm 90mm R54.93

CODE SIZE
THREAD 
LENGTH

FLANGE 
DIAMETER PRICE

½ʺ

¾ʺ

1ʺ

1¼ʺ

1½ʺ

2ʺ

STC050040
2" Male x 

1½" Female
60mm 86mm

162

50mm 41mm 

50mm 48mm 

50mm 55mm 

SHORT SERIES TANK CONNECTORS

STC015

STC020

STC025

STC032

STC040

STC050

47mm 71mm 

48mm 65mm

46mm 86mm

 R21.75 

 R17.80 

 R21.64 

 R30.46 

 R29.58 

 R45.86 

 R51.82 

*

* Price is more due to manufacturing process

110mm 41mm 

110mm 48mm 

110mm 55mm 

ELBOW 90° mxfLONG SERIES TANK CONNECTORS

STC015L

STC020L

STC025L

STC032L

STC040L

STC050L

107mm 71mm 

108mm 65mm

106mm 86mm

 R74.26 

 R84.34 

 R91.54 

 R116.67 

 R124.25 

 R143.50 

ELBOW 90° mxfHEAVY DUTY TANK CONNECTOR
 

ELBOW 90° mxfTANK REDUCING BUSH

STRB050040
2" Male x 

1½" Female

 

TANK CONNECTORS
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1½ʺ MALE

1½ʺ FEMALE

2ʺ MALE

SUN RESISTANT
EXTRA STRENGTH

PROVEN DURABILITY

Max working pressure 6 BAR Max working pressure 6 BAR

Max working pressure 6 BAR Max working pressure 6 BAR



CODE SIZE PRICE

½ʺ

¾ʺ

1ʺ

1¼ʺ

1½ʺ

2ʺ

TANK CONNECTOR BACK NUT (SHORT & LONG ONLY)

ELBOW 90° mxfTANK CONNECTOR GASKET (SHORT & LONG ONLY)

STCG015

STCG020

STCG025

STCG032

STCG040

STCG050

15mm

20mm

25mm

32mm

40mm

50mm

SBNUT015

SBNUT020

SBNUT025

SBNUT032

SBNUT040

SBNUT050

 R5.74 

 R4.86 

 R4.86 

 R6.84 

 R8.21 

 R19.00 

ELBOW 90° mxfABS LONG SCREW  

CODE SIZE PRICE

CODE SIZE PRICE

½ʺ

¾ʺ

1ʺ

1¼ʺ

1½ʺ

2ʺ

SLS015

SLS020

SLS025

SLS032

SLS040

SLS050

 R25.27 

 R28.15 

 R33.64 

 R48.69 

 R54.98 

 R64.24 

www.iunlimited.co.za
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SUN RESISTANT
EXTRA STRENGTH
PROVEN DURABILITY

Max working pressure 6 BAR Max working pressure 6 BAR

 R4.81 

 R5.00 

 R5.47 

 R6.10 

 R6.12 

 R7.88 




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

