

# **TANK CONNECTORS**

TANK CONNECTORS ...... Pg. 162 - 163





# **TOMMY**

# **LONG SERIES TANK CONNECTORS**

# **SHORT SERIES TANK CONNECTORS**





#### **Max working pressure 6 BAR**

CODE	SIZE	THREAD LENGTH	FLANGE DIAMETER	PRICE
STC015L	1/2"	110mm	41mm	R74.26
STC020L	3/4"	110mm	48mm	R84.34
STC025L	1"	110mm	55mm	R91.54
STC032L	11⁄4"	108mm	65mm	R116.67
STC040L	1½"	107mm	71mm	R124.25
STC050L	2"	106mm	86mm	R143.50

#### **Max working pressure 6 BAR**

CODE	SIZE	THREAD LENGTH	FLANGE DIAMETER	PRICE
STC015	1/2"	50mm	41mm	R21.75
STC020	3/4"	50mm	48mm	R17.80
STC025	1"	50mm	55mm	R21.64
STC032	11/4"	48mm	65mm	R30.46 *
STC040	1½"	47mm	71mm	R29.58
STC050	2"	46mm	86mm	R45.86
STC050040	2" Male x 1½" Female	60mm	86mm	R51.82

\* Price is more due to manufacturing process

# **TANK REDUCING BUSH**



# **HEAVY DUTY TANK CONNECTOR**



### **Max working pressure 6 BAR**

CODE	SIZE	THREAD LENGTH	FLANGE DIAMETER	BOX QTY	PRICE
STRB050040	2" Male x	25mm	70mm	260	R17.14

## Max working pressure 6 BAR

CODE	SIZE	THREAD LENGTH	FLANGE DIAMETER	PRICE
STCHD050040	2" Male x 1½" Female	60mm	90mm	R54.93





**TOMMY** 

# **ABS LONG SCREW**

SLS050

# **TANK CONNECTOR BACK NUT (SHORT & LONG ONLY)**





#### **Max working pressure 6 BAR**

CODE	SIZE	PRICE
SLS015	1/2"	R25.27
SLS020	3/4"	R28.15
SLS025	1"	R33.64
SLS032	11⁄4"	R48.69
SLS040	1½"	R54.98
SLS050	2"	R64.24

**Max working pressure 6 BAR** 

CODE	SIZE	PRICE
SBNUT015	1/2"	R5.74
SBNUT020	3/4"	R4.86
SBNUT025	1"	R4.86
SBNUT032	11/4"	R6.84
SBNUT040	1½"	R8.21
SBNUT050	2"	R19.00

# **TANK CONNECTOR GASKET (SHORT & LONG ONLY)**



CODE	SIZE	PRICE
STCG015	15mm	R4.81
STCG020	20mm	R5.00
STCG025	25mm	R5.47
STCG032	32mm	R6.10
STCG040	40mm	R6.12
STCG050	50mm	R7.88





